ИНФОРМАЦИЯ 

о вакантных местах 
в МБДОУ «Детский сад «Сказка» с.Алексеевка 
Яковлевского городского округа»

2023- 2024 учебный год

	№ п/п
	Месяц
	Всего мест
	Занято
	Количество 

вакантных мест

	1
	Сентябрь
	59
	47
	12

	2
	Октябрь
	59
	47
	12

	3
	Ноябрь
	59
	47
	12

	4
	Декабрь
	59
	47
	12

	5
	Январь
	59
	47
	12

	6
	Февраль
	59
	48
	11

	7
	Март 
	59
	
	

	8
	Апрель 
	59
	
	

	9
	Май 
	59
	
	

	10
	Июнь 
	59
	
	

	11
	Июль
	59
	
	

	12
	Август
	59
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


